DOC # Last Name

252655
176742
242430
161470
245877
241502
267254
222069
269905
219521
266617
221583

Bartlett William
Beyersdoerfer Ryan
Boles John
Combs Thomas
Cox John
Estrada Eric
Ferrier Heather
Matthews James
Roland Chad
Ryland Charles
Scott Joshua
Young James

Lawrence

Ray
Bradley
G

A

Evan
Tracy

Releases - August 26, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Hopkins County Jail
Grant County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center

Webster County Jail
Russell County Jail
Simpson County Jail

Henderson County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Jail
Marion County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



