DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
252655	Bartlett	William	Lawrence	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176742	Beyersdoerfer	Ryan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242430	Boles	John		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161470	Combs	Thomas	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245877	Cox	John	Bradley	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241502	Estrada	Eric	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
267254	Ferrier	Heather	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222069	Matthews	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269905	Roland	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
219521	Ryland	Charles		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266617	Scott	Joshua	Evan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221583	Young	James	Tracy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)